
PC = Ponto Cheio
R= Ponto Reto
N = Nó Francês

         PC        R          N            Maxi

100

135

132

438

444

345

711

723

606

672

900

840

164
R - Ponto Reto

C = Ponto Corrente
N = Nó Francês

   R          C          N            Maxi

135

132

438

444

672

606

327

100
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